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TREINO FACULTATIVO

CBS AMAZONAS -1,20M Data 28/09/2016 14h00 as 16h00m Pista de areia

Ordem Competidor

ANA CAROLINA CORREIA FERREIRA

ANNA CAROLINA BOER DE ARRUDA BOTELHO
BIANCA MATARAZZO AFFONSO FERREIRA
CAROLINA M.A.V.A SCHONBURG

CAROLINA SOUZA CHADE

CAROLINA SOUZA CHADE

CECILIA BRITO

FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO

FERNANDA BIANCHI DE VUONO PELLEGRINI
FERNANDA NOGUEIRA LEMOS

FRANCIS BERL

GABRIELLA MIGUEL

GLORIA M.A.E.A SCHONBURG

INGRID BARCELLOS DE SOUZA

ISADORA GHIZONI JUNCKES

JANICE AMBROSIO MERZVINSKAS

JULIANA SALLES AMARAL DE ALMEIDA

KATE DE WIND

LAILA FABI MOREIRA

LARISSA TACAOCA HONDA

LUIZA DE ALCANTARA MACHADO DA COSTA RIBEIRO
LYS KATHERINE PARK KANG

MAITE FREITAS R. DE SOUZA AMARAL
MARCIA DE ARRUDA ROZO CURY

MARIA CAROLINA CHULUCK SCOFANO
MELISSA PEREIRA LOPES VIEIRA PINTO
PAULA JUNQUEIRA FRANCO TOLEDO

PAULA M MALUF

SARAH AZEVEDO PIMENTA DA COSTA
THAIS BALBINO DE SOUZA

THAIS BALBINO DE SOUZA

THEREZA TOURINHO

THAYS MONTEIRO ANTONY HOAEGEN DE LIMA
LARA CRAVINHOS BERGER

MARIA ISABEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA SCHEER
MARIA ISABEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA SCHEER
MARIANA GRILLO PALADINI

MARIANA GRILLO PALADINI

NATHALIA MENDES

SOFIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA SCHEER
THEODORA GHIZONI JUNCKES

PATRICIA VIANNA

PATRICIA VIANNA

JULIA ROCHA MENELAU DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA CASELANI MATTE

LUIZA LIVONIUS

PIETRA BOCHI BILHALVA

MANUELA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
ANA LUIZA PIRES DE CARVALHO

BRUNA MALTA

GABRIELA MARINHO

HELIANA FERNANDA DE ALBUQUERQUE
JULIANA CASTRO LIMA

PAULA XISTO CAMARA

ELOISA MORO GESUATO

FABIANE BAUAB

HELOISA SCHIAVON GRAINCHEN CHEDID
LUISA GUERRA PEREIRA NONINO

MARIA PAULA AGACY SCHIOCHET

Federagdo Cavalo

FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
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FAHI
FCH
FCH
FCH
FCH
FCH
FCH
FCH
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FEER)
FEER)
FEP
FGEE
FGEE
FGEE
FHBA
FHMG
FHMG
FHMG
FHMG
FHMG
FHMG
FPRH
FPRH
FPRH
FPRH
FPRH

FEEL FINE IMPERIO EGIPCIO
SL ILUMINADO

HULK G

MR GRAF

TWINKEL Z

CORBELLA JMEN

LUANDA DATT

IRLANDA DAS UMBURANAS
PIRE HUE MPT

MAGNUS ATLANTIDA
WILLEN

SIMBA DES FLAYELLES
REDUTA

LANDYNE JM

GANSTER C

GK ROMMY

FIGO VAN DE KRUISHOEVE
WINNER

AHIGAL

EVISSA M

LF PODEROSA

CAPUAVA JMEN

DILEMA ITAPUA

URUCUM 3K

VITAL D ECAUSSINNES
DIOGO IGS

AMADEO JMEN

CLARISSA

GENTLE Z

PIC PIC UNE AIMEE

PIC PIC CHIARA

LUZIADA JMEN

POUKO LOUKO

CHANNEL GMS

VANILLA SKY TOP

DOZENT TOP

NUTREAL TAKE AWAY
RIFIFI DU PERRON

R2D VOBERLINA H

LEVIN Z

SHOOTING STAR
IMPERADOR

AZIMUT PREMIERE
WHITNEY AMAIRE

QH ESPRIT VH HEZERHOF
CRM BUSCH VAN HET PRINSENVELD
CORINNE

CORUS TW

LFB LAND LOULOUBET
CARMINA METODO
SHARAPOVA EXPONENCIAL
OBELIX LATIN

SILVER SEA 3K

UMIDWAR VAN HET JUXSHOT Z
DINAMICO ITAPUA

EVINE VDL

DOM RODRIGO DA TANGARA
LATIN LOVER JC
CHALLENGER JMEN 1lI

cPB

ID Cavalo
4138
4290
4179
4224
4322
4102
4215
4184
4248
4220
4345
4286
4266
4198
4153
4160
4140
4346
4043
4133
4204
4075
4118
4326
4339
4120
4045
4096
4155
4246
4245
4216
4251
4090
4330
4127
4238
4269
4264
4203
4284
4182
4056
4344
4255
4106
4103
4104
4206
4078
4282
4239
4285
4324
4119
4132
4122
4199
4089



